
P 

 

EPOCA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

EPOCA SUPEREVO 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

 

EPOCA VINTAGE 

1 

2 

3 

 

MX2 FEMMINILE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

MX2 RIDER  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

1 

87 

190 

183 

74 

70 

*71 

252 

297 

781 

121 

9 

101 

120 

71 

13 

51 

154 

991 

21 

24 

103 

11 

108 

123 

33 

893 

174 

2 

274 

35 

147 

990 

202 

Name 

MORVIDONI MAURO 

CARDONI LUCA 

CERRI FAUSTO 

NARDI GIANFRANCO 

GOMMINO 

MONTIRONI ROBERTO 

PESCE MASSIMO 

FABBRI ALESSANDRO 

BERON SEBASTIAN OSCAR 

ALUNNO ANDREA 

CANGI GRAZIANO 

MIGNO PAOLO 

CERRI FABIO 

CIMARRA BEATRICE 

PARADISI CLAUDIA 

TURRINI ILARIA 

FABI JESSICA 

PIANTAMORI FEDERICA 

SARTINI GIULIA 

GARGANI BEATRICE 

FAUSTI ARSENIO 

BARUFFA MANUEL 

ROCCI LUCA 

RICCARDI ALESSANDRO 

GIAMMARIA LORENZO 

SILENZI MATTEO 

BUZZICOTTI LUCA 

BARTOLUCCI ANDREA 

CALISE ALESSIO 

CECCOLINI GIANLUCA 

PECCI RICCARDO 

MARTORELLI ALESSANDRO 

PAIANO NICOLA 

BEDINI NICOLO` 

Bike 

CZ 380,00 2 

APRILIA 125 2 

SUZUKI 125 2 

VILLA 

MONTESA 250 2 

SUZUKI 250 2 

HONDA 250 2 

KAWASAKI 250 2 

KAWASAKI 125 2 

KAWASAKI 250 2 

HONDA 250 2 

KTM 360 2 

KTM 250 4 

KTM 250 4 

HONDA 250 4 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 125 2 

HUSQVARNA 250 4 

HUSQVARNA 85 2 

TM 250 4 

HONDA 250 4 

KTM 125 2 

KTM 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 

HONDA 250 2 

KTM 125 2 

YAMAHA 250 4 

HUSQVARNA 250 4 

KTM 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 

SUZUKI 250 4 

KTM 125 2 

Club 

00989 - E. BAGLIONI 

04179 - RACING TERNI 

01096 - GUBBIO 

E.BAGLIONI 

00989 - E. BAGLIONI 

00262 - VALCONCA FRATTE 

00989 - E. BAGLIONI 

00262 - VALCONCA FRATTE 

00989 - E. BAGLIONI 

00989 - E. BAGLIONI 

A.M. ARETINA 

02666 - SCORPIONI 

01096 - GUBBIO 

08019  - TEAM PETRIGLIA RACING 

09026 - OVER COMPETITION MX 

01104 - FERMIGNANESE 

TEAM FIX RACING MOTOCROSS 

00190 - SPOLETO 

08884 - SCINTILLA 

08238 - RIGNANO - FLAMINIO 

00239 - A. FAGIOLI 

000 69  - MOTOR`S  CLUB PANICALE  

00178 - SETTEMPEDANO 

08247 - SIMONCINI RACING 

04179 - RACING TERNI 

01811 - LION MONTEGRANARO 

04179 - RACING TERNI 

00989 - E. BAGLIONI 

07127 - PERFINI SCHOOL MX 

01104 - FERMIGNANESE 

00569 - ESANATOGLIA 

01811 - LION MONTEGRANARO 

00262 - VALCONCA FRATTE 

04179 - RACING TERNI 

Class 

EPOCA 

EPOCA 

EPOCA 

EPOCA 

EPOCA 

EPOCA SUPEREVO 

EPOCA SUPEREVO 

EPOCA SUPEREVO 

EPOCA SUPEREVO 

EPOCA SUPEREVO 

EPOCA VINTAGE 

EPOCA VINTAGE 

EPOCA VINTAGE 

MX2 FEMMINILE 

MX2 FEMMINILE 

MX2 FEMMINILE 

MX2 FEMMINILE 

MX2 FEMMINILE 

MX2 FEMMINILE 

MX2 FEMMINILE 

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

Reg 

UMB 

UMB 

UMB 

UMB 

UMB 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

UMB 

UMB 

TOS 

UMB 

UMB 

LAZ 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

LAZ 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

MAR 

UMB 

MAR 

UMB 

UMB 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

MAR 

UMB 

R1 

56 

51 

52 

50 

49 

64 

61 

60 

0 

0 

57 

53 

54 

72 

68 

62 

63 

58 

59 

55 

250 

170 

120 

210 

140 

110 

100 

85 

80 

77 

74 

90 

66 

70 

R2 

57 

54 

52 

51 

0 

66 

64 

60 

0 

0 

59 

55 

53 

74 

70 

63 

62 

61 

58 

56 

250 

170 

210 

120 

140 

90 

100 

110 

85 

80 

77 

50 

72 

0 

Tot 

113 
105 
104 
101 

49 

130 
125 
120 

0 
0 

116 
108 
107 

146 
138 
125 
125 
119 
117 
111 

500 
340 
330 
330 
280 
200 
200 
195 
165 
157 
151 
140 
138 

70 

Team 
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P 

15 

No. 

85 

Name 

BOSCHI GABRIELE 

Bike 

KTM 250 2 

Club 

00465  - TRASIMENO G CAPECCHI 

Class 

MX2 RIDER  

Reg 

UMB 

R1 

0 

R2 

68 

Tot 

68 

Team 
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